0522964

NR UCTO APPEAR ACTES (No WATERS) 3 Request for Watership

A D	OBTS Number	ARREST / NOTICE TO AFFEAR 6 Arrest (Warrant) 2 N.T.A. 5 Juvenilo Referral 7 Juvenile Referral				JUVENILE				
M I	Agency ORI Number Agency Name			D			Report Number (N.T.A.'s onl			
Ŋ	Charge Type:		Raton Police I	Department 5 Ordinance			2 2021-005 If Weapon Seize			Multiple
T	Check as many as apply 2 Traffic Fe		Freffic Misdemeanor	6 Other	(I	třense (Business Nam		Vone/not App	licable	Clearance Indicator
A T	Location of Arrest (Including Name of But 2800 S DIXIE HWY,		HWY, BOCA R	4TON, FL 334			Y, BOCA RAT	ON, FL 3343	32	
0	Date of Arrest 04/27/2021		Booking Date 04/27/2021	Booking Time 20:20	Jail Date	/27/2021	Jail Time 20:24	Location of Vehicle		
-	Neme (Last, First Mickile)	20:10	04/2//2021	20.20			ias (Name, DOB, See, See, 8	Etc +		
	LAGUNA, HECTOR	RENATO	Date of Birth	Height	Alias: Weight	Eve Color	Hair Color	Comple	rxion	Buiki
	W - White 1 - American Indian B - Black O - Oriental/Asian	W M	02/16/1969	5'07	216	BLUE	BROW	'N	<i>LIGHT</i>	Medium
Đ	Scars, Marks, Taious, Unique Physical Fed	itures (Location, Type, De	escription)			Marital Status R	eligion		intluence Y	
F	Local Address (Street, Apt. Number)		(City)	(State)	(Z1 p)	1 5 1.	Phone	Resider	ice Type:	1 .
DA	33 E CAMINO REAL Permanent Address (Street Apt Number)		RATON, FL 334	(State)	(Zip)		(786) 457-3	2213 1 Cour		tate 1
7	33 E CAMINO REA						(786) 457-			DL .
	Business Address (Name, Street) CASEY EYE TECH,	MIAMI DAD	(City) E	(State)	(Z ıp)		Phone	Оссире		ech
	D/L Number, State	Soc	Sec. Number	INS Number		Place of Birth (City States CRUZ, Bolivia	Citizenship	USA	
c	L250336690560 / Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle)				Race Sex	Date of Birt			3 Felony	5. Juvenile
o.	Co-Detendant Name (Last First Middle)				Race Nex	Date of Birt	<u> </u>	2 At Large	☐ 4 Missier	
E	CO-DESCRIPTION CONTRACTOR OF THE PRODUCT							2 At Large	4 Missier	neanor
Γ,	Parent Other:		Nam	e (Last, Pirst, Middle)					Residence P	hone
IJ V	Address (Street, Apr. Number)		(City)		(State)	(Zup)			Business Ph	one
N N	Notified by. (Name)				Date	Tm	JUVENILE D	ISPOSITION		
i. E	Released To (Name)		Relation		- 11-	Tam	Depart	d/Processed within ment and Released	2 TOT JA	
	Released 10: (Name)		Kelatio	namp			7			
	The above address was pro The child and/or parent was	ovided by	defendant and/or	defendant's pa	rents.	School /	riended			Cirude
	(Phone 355-2526) informe	ed of any change	e of address.	icix s office	Property Cr		ion of Property	—————		Value of Property
L	☐ Yes, by.		Dispersed M Manufact	ure/ Z. Other	1) Yus		orate Il Hallocinoger	l Parapherna	ha/ U Dal	luous .
D	N NA BHIN	R. Smuggle & E D. Dolivor 1. E. Use	Dispersed M Manufact Distributa Produce/ Cultivate		N N/A A Amphe	C Coests	ne M Marijuma	Equipment		
C	Charge Description						Statute Violation N		Violation	roEORD#
A R	DUI- PROPERTY DA Drug Activity Drug Type Amoi	MAGE/INJU	Offense #			ED ant / Capina Number	316.193(3	(C1)	Bond	
Ë	N N	/		A I I	Y 🔀 N		Statute Violation N		Violation	of ORD #
HA	Charge Description						value v (marrat ,v		V ROMANO!	TUT CALL T
R G E	Drug Activity Drug Type Amo	umi / Umit	Offense #		estic Violence Warr	ant / Capias Number			Bond	
C H	Charge Description			<i>J</i>			Statute Violation N	lumber	Violation	of ORD#
Ŕ	Drug Astroity Drug Lype Amo	unit / Unit	Offense #			ant / Capias Number			Brad	
E	Health / Apparent Physical Condition of) Defendant			Y N Aug	knowledge of the follo	шта Пи-и Г]		Deformities Injuries
Į,	FAIR		VY	· ·	Expl	in.				Determines - injuries
I A	Check which applies Released		il to Parent/Guardian ounty Mental Health		PROPERTY - Received M. HENDER		Released By M. HENDERS		Released To COUNTY	JAIL
E	Fransported By				Date Transported 04/27/2021	Time Transported	Other			
z	M. HENDERSON ■ INSTRUCTION NO.	1 - Mandatory a	nnearance in court		Location (Court, Room)	15:59			Т	
1	☐ INSTRUCTION NO.			, 1	South County Court Date and Fin 1		antic Ave Delra	y Beach, FL	33444	ļ.
Ė		but must com	ply with instruction	s on Page 2.		/17/2021 08	:30:00			No
f o	I AGREE TO APPEAR AT THE T I WILLFULLY FAIL TO APPEAR						BSCRIBED, I UNDER:			Photo
A P	FOR MY ARREST SHALL BE IS		77		1					Available
E					1		D : 0			73- 403
R	Sign HOLD for Other Agency	nature of Defendant (o		odian) Arresting Officer	-{	1	Date Signed Name Verification (Printed)	ov Arrestee:	o bat.	20
â			1115		<u> </u>	1865		Ğ		TO the
Ĭ		Resisted Arrest Other		PERSON, M. E.		865	(PRINT)	·		PAGE PAGE
۱~			ouch # Transportu		ID #	Agency		$\dot{\epsilon}$	- 1 1 4	£1825.
	CIMI a CMS	1	1 '	ENDERSON	865	BRPD	Witness here if subject sign	of with an "Y"		1 of 1

٦	OBTS Number		PF	ROBABLE CAU	JSE AFFIDAVI	Γ	1. Arrest 2. N.T.A	3. Reques	t for Warr at for Capi		JUVI	ENILE
۱:	Agency ORI Number	Agency Name				Agency R	aport Number			- 1-1		
"	FL 0500200	BOCA RA	ATON POLI	CE DEPART	<u>MENT</u>	3		21-005	010			
N	Charge Type:	3, Misde	emeanor Ic Misdemeanor	5, Ordinance			Specia	al Notes:				
٥	Name (Last, First, Middle)		C WINGOUTH OF	Alles				Race	Sex	Date of Birth		
F	LAGUNA, HECTOR REN	IATO			Charge Description	·		W	M	02/16	/1969	•
H	316.193(3C1) DUI (INJURY	TO PERSO	N OR PROPE	RTY)	Cim processipadi.							
Ē	Charge Description				Charge Description							
s	Victim's Name (Last, First, Middle)				<u> </u>			Race	Sex	Date of Birth		
٧	State Of Florida								<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
O T	Local Address (Street, Apt. Number)	(City)		(State)	(Zip)	٦	thone		^~	tiress Source		į
ı	Business Address (Name, Street)	(City)		(State)	(Zip)	P	Thone	•	0	cupetion		
1	The undersigned certifies and swears the The Person taken into custody	at he/she has jus	st and resonable gro	ounds to believe, and	does believe that the a	nan evod	ned Defenden	t committed (he folloy	ring violation o	of law.	
1	committed the below acts in n				observed by VIC							_ who told
	confessed to M. HENDS admitting to the below facts.	KSUN			C. CRAWFOR found to have comm	_	-		h 1	erson comm (described)		
	On the 27 day of	April		at 16:48	(Specifically inclu	ide facts	constituting	cause for	nrest.)			
	0- 04/27/2021		h-1 1601	 7		- A-	2800	hlasi		- 54	: - !}	
	On 04/27/2021 at ap in reference to a D	-	_		_	_						- 1
	Hector Laguna, who		-	_								
P	involved in a motor			_						-		
0	shaded grass area. When asked to relocate to the front of my marked police vehicle, Laguna attempted to walk to the directed area but had trouble maintaining his balance.											
A	At that time, his eyes were also glossy, and his speech was slurred. I informed Laguna											
Ľ	that the traffic cr	ash por	tion had	concluded	and that :	I wou	ld now	be co	ondu	cting a	DUI	
E	investigation, he replied that he understood. I asked Laguna where he had been coming from and he stated he was leaving a Walgreens off of Palmetto in the city of Deerfield											
С	Beach. It should be		-						_			
u	Palmetto Rd in the City of Boca Raton, and Deerfield Beach is south of Boca Raton.											
S	Laguna also mentioned he had two small bottles of an alcohol he knew to be called "99," later saying that they were "shots" he purchased from the Walgreens around 1000 hours											
_	earlier this mornin											' I
S	informed me that he	did not	t have an	y injurie:	s or ailme	nts t	hat wo	uld p	eve	nt him	from	.
7	conducting physical							he do	es a	lot of	£	
E	climbing and walking	g on ro	ugn surra	.ces at ni	s brace or	WOLK	-					1
E	At this point, I re	quested	that he	perform th	ne standar	d fie	ld sob	riety	tas	ks to d	dispe	1
Т	my alarm of driving		_	-								•
	standard field sobrattempted them.	lety tas	sks. I pe	riormed a	nd demonst	rated	each	task i	OBIO:	re Lagu	ina	
					/}	٨١						
	The first test admi											
	understood the inst tracking and what a										garu	red
	smooth pursuit. I o											- - -
A C	SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE	ΜE	0/0/	,	6.	*1		+				
-50>		·	6/4/1/	84	SIGNATOR	$\sharp \lambda$	RESTING/II	VESTIGAT	NG OFF	<u>+ δ</u> ሬ	<u> </u>	
2 - 5	NOTARY PUBLIC / CLERK OF C			<u>-</u>	/	1						
T R A T	4/27	121					OFFICER (P			<u> </u>		PAGE
T V	// DA	走,	٠.			04	4/27/20 DATE	21				1 of 2

STATE ATTORNEY

SCANNED

28 2021

COURT

OBTS Number	DDODADI E CALICE AEEIDAVIT				
USIS RUMBER	PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT SUPPLEMENT	1. Arrest 3. Request for Werrent 2. N.T.A. 4. Request for Capies 1 JUVENILE			
Agency ORI Number Agency		Agency Report Number			
FL 0500200 BO	CA RATON POLICE DEPARTMENT	3 2 2021-005010			
Cherge Type: 1. Felony Check as many	3. Misdemeenor	Special Notes:			
as apply 2. Traffic Felony	4. Traffic Misdemesnor 6. Other				
Nome (Lest, First, Middle)	· Alfos	Race Sex Date of Birth W M 02/16/1969			
LAGUNA, HECTOR RENATO					
	eviation. It should be noted he a scene to assist to prevent him f	_ · ·			
I .		ing his head from side to side as			
he followed the tip of		ing his head from side to side as			
ne fortowed the tip of	my pen.				
The second task was the	Walk and Turn. After stating he	understood the instructions and			
	runa did not maintain the startin				
1	did not maintain balance on the				
1 - ,	instructions were being explained	_			
	took he had difficulty maintain				
	com officers to remain upright. U				
consistent inability t	balance himself, nearly falling	over several times, Laguna was			
instructed to stop per	forming the Walk and Turn. It is	to be noted that while performing			
those 6 steps, Laguna	stapped off the line four times.				
A I	One Leg Stand. After verbally a				
· ·	as instructed to begin the test.				
	against his left leg and appeari				
	s foot in an outward position as				
_ 1		the test, even while resting his			
right foot on his left leg, he lost balance six times which caused him to drop his foot					
each time for balance. The task was then concluded at the end of a thirty second timer.					
E Prior to beginning the	standard field sobriety tasks Of	c Crawford spoke with a witness			
	full physical control of a white	-			
-	the wheel of the driver's seat.				
	sported to Boca Raton Regional Ho	=			
injuries.					
4					
	ion, I placed Laguna under arrest				
	asported to the Palm Beach Sherri				
•	cility. After conducting my 20-mi				
_	conducted the Intoxilyzer 8000,	and Laguna provided the breath			
samples of .154 and .1					
Laguna was read highCo	nstitutional warnings and stated	he would speak to me without an			
	tated that around 1300-1400 hours				
	nots of an alcohol known to him a				
		day. Laguna admitted to currently			
	cts of the alcohol and when sked				
	nrugged his shoulders and replied				
	, V	\mathcal{A}			
SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME					
A CONTRACTOR OCCUPANTE	al Il ors	1865			
DESIDERATO, JUSTI	- Altifoldi	E OF ARRESTING / INVESTIGATING OFFICER			
NOTARY PUBLIC / CLERK OF COURT		RSON, MARVIN EUGENIA JR			
<u> </u>		IAME OF OFFICER (PLEASE PRINT)			
// /DATE	·	04/27/2021 2 of 2			
E [DATE			

JAIL

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF LAW ENFORCEMENT ALCOHOL TESTING PROGRAM BREATH ALCOHOL TEST AFFIDAVIT

Instrument Type: Intoxilyzer 8000
Instrument Registered To: PALM BEACH CO SO
Instrument Serial Number: 80-006027 Software: 8100.27
Date of Test: 04/27/2021

Date of Last Agency Inspection: 04/09/2021

Observation Period Began: 17:50 Subject's Name: HECTOR R LAGUNA

DOB: 02/16/1969 Sex: M

The subject was observed for at least twenty-minutes prior to the administration of the breath test to ensure that the subject did not take anything orally and did not regurgitate.

Results:	Test	g/210L	Time
	Diagnostics Check	OK	18:18
	Air Blank	0.000	18:18
	Control Test	0.079	18:18
	Air Blank	0.000	18:19
	Subject Sample #1	0.154	18:20
	Air Blank	0.000	18:20
	Air Blank	0.000	18:22
	Subject Sample #2	0.147	18:23
	Air Blank	0.000	18:23
	Control Test	0.078	18:24
	Air Blank	0.000	18:24
	Diagnostics Check	О́К	19:24

Cylinder Lot: 22620080A2 Exp: 10/05/2022

State of Florida, County of Palm Beech.

Personally appeared before me the undersigned authority, who (____) is personally known to me or (____) produced ______ as identification, and who after being placed under oath, states:

I SUE OWEN , hold a valid Breath Test Operator permit issued by the Florida Department of Law Enforcement, I administered the above breath test to the subject named above in accordance with Chapter 11D-8, Florida Administrative Code, and this form is a true and accurate report of that breath test.

Breath Test Operator: __

ffirmedb

Swbrn to

before me this 77 May of Anril 2021

signature of Notary Public-State of Florida Printed Name of Notary Public-State of Florida

Note: Pursuant to section 117.10, Florida Statutes, law enforcement officers, correctional officers, traffic accident investigation officers and traffic infraction enforcement officers are notaries public when engaged in the performance of official duties. In accordance with section 316.1934(5), F.S., this completed form is admissible without further authentication and is presumptive proof of the results herein. To be used in accordance with Section 316.1934(5), F.S., and in administrative proceedings pursuant to 322.2615, F.S.

TESTING FACILITY TASK REPORT

	AGENCY: BOCA RATON P.D.				
SUBJECT: LAGUNA, HECTOR RENATO	CASE NUMBER: 21059770				
DATE: Apr 27, 2021	VIDEO DVD NUMBER: N/A				
BEGINNING TIME: 1817	ENDING TIME: 1840				
BREATH TESTS RESULTS: 1) .154 TIME 1820 A.M. P.	M. ☑ 2) .147 TIME 1823 A.M. ☐ P.M. ☑				
3) TIME A.M. P.	M 4) TIME A.M P.M				
BREATH OPERATOR: S. Owen #3184					
MAINTENANCE TECHNICAN: J. Karlecke #6467					
TESTING OFFICER'S OBSERVATIONS					
SPEECH:					
ATTITUDE: VERY NICE, CO-OPERATIVE					
CLOTHING: BROWN SHOES, JEANS, JEAN SHIRT					
MEDICAL CONDITIONS: HYPERTENSION, DEPRESSION					
MEDICATIONS: ESCITALOPRAM, AND LOSARTAN					
OTHER: DEFENDANT IN ACCIDENT, HAD 2ND VIRUS SHOT Y	ESTERDAY, SAID OFFICERS HAD BEEN VERY NICE				
то нім					

COMMENTS:

A/O AND DEFENDANT ARRIVED AT 1750 HOURS. A/O OBSERVED 20 MINUTES. A/O REQUESTED BREATH

TEST, DEFENDANT AGREED. NO PROBLEM WITH TEST. TECH GAVE RESULTS. A/O READ C/W, DEFENDANT
...
UNDERSTOOD RIGHTS. DEFENDANT ANSWERED Q & A. ADMITTED TO HAVING 2 SHOTS OF 99 AT WALGREENS
IN DEERFIED BEACH. DRANK BETWEEN 1 AND 3. COULD FEEL EFFECTS OF ALCOHOL A LITTLE BIT,

TESTING FACILITY TASK REPORT

	AGENCY: BOCA RATON P.D.				
SUBJECT: LAGUNA, HECTOR RENATO	CASE NUMBER: 21059770				
DATE: Apr 27, 2021	VIDEO DVD NUMBER: N/A				
BEGINNING TIME: 1817	ENDING TIME: 1840				
BREATH TESTS RESULTS: 1) .154 TIME 1820 A.M.	P.M. 2) .147 TIME 1823 A.M. □ P.M. □ P.M.				
3) TIME A.M.	P.M. 4) TIME A.M. P.M.				
BREATH OPERATOR: S. Owen #3184					
MAINTENANCE TECHNICAN: J. Karlecke #6467					
TESTING OFFICER'S OBSERVATIONS					
SPEECH:					
ATTITUDE: VERY NICE, CO-OPERATIVE					
CLOTHING: BROWN SHOES, JEANS, JEAN SHIRT					
MEDICAL CONDITIONS: HYPERTENSION, DEPRESSION					
MEDICATIONS: ESCITALOPRAM, AND LOSARTAN					
OTHER: DEFENDANT IN ACCIDENT, HAD 2ND VIRUS SHOT TO HIM	YESTERDAY, SAID OFFICERS HAD BEEN VERY NICE				

COMMENTS

A/O AND DEFENDANT ARRIVED AT 1750 HOURS. A/O OBSERVED 20 MINUTES. A/O REQUESTED BREATH

TEST, DEFENDANT AGREED. NO PROBLEM WITH TEST. TECH GAVE RESULTS. A/O READ C/W, DEFENDANT...

UNDERSTOOD RIGHTS. DEFENDANT ANSWERED Q & A. ADMITTED TO HAVING 2 SHOTS OF 99 AT WALGREENS

IN DEERFIED BEACH. DRANK BETWEEN 1 AND 3. COULD FEEL EFFECTS OF ALCOHOL A LITTLE BIT,



PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE DUI TESTING FACILITY INFORMATION SHEET

PBSO CASE # 21059770	PBSO ZONE 7-11
AGENCY CASE # 2021005010	CRASH CASE #
TIME OF STOP/CRASH DATE	04 27 21 DAY Tuesday
SUBJECT'S NAME Hector Renato Lagur	RACE W SEX M
HGT 5'07" WGT 215 16s	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
LOCATION 2800 S Dixie Hwy	Boca Raton FL.
ARRESTING OFFICER'S NAME & ID M. Hende	
DIVISION: Paral	NOTIFIED BY COMMO yes
	ARRIVAL AT FACILITY 1750
BREATH RESULTS:	Arrest Time 16:48
1. 154	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2. 147	
3.	
4.	
	•
TESTING OFFICER'S ID 3184	

SUBJECT: LAGUNA, HECTOR RENATO CASE NUMBER: 2021005010

IMPLIED CONSENT FOR DUI IN A MOTOR VEHICLE

NOTE: READ ONLY THE PARAGRAPH APPLICABLE TO THE TYPE OF TEST YOU ARE REQUESTING.

I a	m now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BREATH for the purpose of determining its alcohol ntent.
COI	-OR-
I an	m now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your URINE for the purpose of detecting the presence of emical or controlled substances. OR-
I ai and	m now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BLOOD for the purpose of detecting its alcohol content I the presence of chemical or controlled substances.
	NOTE: READ ONLY IF THE SUBJECT DOES NOT COMPLY WITH YOUR REQUEST.
I a	m of the
If y per of a require of y is a	you fail to submit to the test I have requested of you, your privilege to operate a motor vehicle will be suspended for a riod of one (1) year for a first refusal, or eighteen (18) months if your privilege has been previously suspended as a result a refusal to submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse to submit to the test I have uested of you and if your driving privilege has been previously suspended for a prior refusal to submit to a lawful test your breath, urine or blood, you will be committing a misdemeanor. Refusal to submit to the test I have requested of you admissible into evidence in any criminal proceeding.
SU	BJECT'S SIGNATURE: (X)
	CONSTITUTIONAL WARNINGS
<u>I A</u>	M REQUIRED TO WARN YOU BEFORE YOU MAKE ANY STATEMENTS THAT YOU HAVE THE FOLLOWING RIGHTS
1.	You have the right to remain silent and not answer any questions.
2.	Any statement must be freely and voluntarily given.
3.	You have the right to the presence of a lawyer of your choice before you make any statement and during any questioning.
4.	If you cannot afford a lawyer, you are entitled to the presence of a court appointed lawyer before you make any statements and during any questioning.
5.	If at any time during the interview you do not wish to answer any questions, you are privileged to remain silent.
6.	I can make no threats or promises to induce you to make a statement. This must be of your own free will.
7.	Any statement can and will be used against you in a court of law.
SU	SPECT'S SIGNATURE: (X) Read ow Cameral
	WHITE - STATE ATTY. YELLOW - DHSMV PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS GOLD - JAIL

SUBJECT: Laguna, Hector Renato case Number: 3021 605010 QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS

I AM NOW GOING TO ASK YOU SOME QUESTIONS. WITH THESE RIGHTS IN MIND, YOU MAY ANSWER SOME OF, ALL OF, OR NONE OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS AS YOU LIKE.

WERE YOU OPERATING A MOTOR VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF THE STOP/ACCIDENT? Yes
WHERE WERE YOU GOING? Home
WHAT STREET OR HIGHWAY WERE YOU ON? 33 & Camino Real S Dixie Huy
DIRECTION OF TRAVEL? N WHERE DID YOU START?
WHAT TIME DID YOU START? Around noon WHAT TIME IS IT NOW? doesn't know
WHAT IS TODAY'S DATE? 4 26 21 WHAT DAY OF THE WEEK IS IT? We does day - Tues day
WHAT COUNTY AND CITY ARE YOU IN NOW? Palm Beach County west Palm Beach
when did you Last Eat? مراض المعلى المعلى المعلى المعلى what did you Eat? المعلى المع
WHAT HAVE YOU BEEN DOING FOR THE LAST THREE HOURS? with police
HOW MUCH DO YOU WEIGH?
HOW MUCH? 2 Shorts WHERE? What I green of Dearfield WITH WHOM? no one
WHEN DID YOU HAVE YOUR FIRST DRINK? 1 pm - 2 pm AND YOUR LAST DRINK? 1 pm - 2 pm
HOW DID YOU CONSUME YOUR LAST TWO DRINKS? Chugged them
CAN YOU FEEL THE EFFECTS OF THE ALCOHOL? a little ARE YOU UNDER THE INFLUENCE? barley
HAVE YOU CONSUMED ANY ALCOHOL SINCE THE ACCIDENT? HOW MUCH?
WHAT? WHERE? WHEN? WHEN?
WHAT LINE OF WORK ARE YOU IN? Crif Engineer WHEN DID YOU LAST WORK? last week
DO YOU HAVE ANY PHYSICAL DEFECTS OR INJURIES? WHAT?
ARE YOU SICK OR INJURED? WHAT'S WRONG?
DO YOU LIMP? DID YOU RECEIVE A BUMP ON THE HEAD RECENTLY? O
WERE YOU IN AN ACCIDENT TODAY? Yes
HAVE YOU TAKEN ANY DRUGS OR SMOKED ANY MARIJUANA TODAY? WHEN? _~/_
HAVE YOU SEEN A DOCTOR OR DENTIST TODAY? WHO? WHO? WHY? WHY?
ARE YOU TAKING ANY PRESCRIPTION MEDICINES? Yes WHAT? Losartan 100 mg WHEN? This morning BO YOU HAVE: EPILEPSY? COMPANY COMPANY CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY COMPANY CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY CONTROL OF THE
GLASS EYE? FALSE TEETH? Ale
EAR INFECTION?
INNER EAR TROUBLE? Vo
DIABETES?
DO YOU HAVE ANY PROBLEMS WITH YOUR EYES THAT ARE NOT CORRECTED BY GLASSES?
DO YOU TAKE INSULIN? IF SO, WHEN WAS YOUR LAST INJECTION?
HAVE YOU EVER HAD A DRIVER'S LICENSE IN ANY OTHER STATE? NO WHERE?
INTERVIEWER: M. HENDERSON & SOLD IN
WHITE STATE ATTY. YELLOW - DHSMV PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS GOLD - JAIL



Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office - Arrests Only

	х	Florida State Statute	Description	Page Number(s)
		119.071(2)(d)	Surveillance techniques, procedures and personnel; inventory of law enforcement resources, policies or plans pertaining to mobilization deployment or tactical operations.	
tions		943.053, 943.0525	NCIC/FCIC/FBI and in-state FDLE/DOC.	
L/E Exemptions		119.071(4)(c)	Undercover personnel.	
L/E E		119.071(2)(f)	Confidential informants (CIs).	
		119.071(2)(e)	Confession.	
ons		985.04(1)	Juvenile offender records.	
mptic		119.071(h)(i)	Assets of a crime victim.	
Public Info. Exemptions		395.3025(7)(a), 456.057(7)(a)	Medical information.	
blic In		394.4615(7)	Mental health information.	
ηd		119.071(4)(d)(2)(a)	Home address, telephone, Social Security number, date of birth, or photos of active/former LE personnel, spouses, and children.	
	×	(iii) 119.0714(1)(i)-(j), (2)(a)-(e)	Social Security, bank account, charge, debit, and credit card numbers.	2
		(viii) 394.4615(7)	Clinical records under the Baker Act.	
of 23)		(xii) 741.30(3)(b)	The victim's address in a domestic violence action on petitioner's request.	
(Rule		(xiii) 119.071(2)(h), 119.0714(1)(h)	Protected information regarding victims of child abuse or sexual offenses.	
Florida Rules of Judicial Administration 2.420 (Rule of 23)				
I Administr				
s of Judicia				
Florida Rule				
Other			Other:	
రే			Other:	

REVIEW COMPLETED BY

Darking Alumbar, 2021010225	Date: 4/28/2021
Booking Number: 2021010225	Specialist Name/ID: J. Beck/9007